
EMBASSY OF INDIA
ATHENS
***

Last update:19 September, 24
Address No. 3, Kleanthous Street, 106 74 Athens.

Telephone 210 7216227, 210 7216481
(Code: 00 30)

Fax 210 7211252, 210 7235458, 210 7245129
(Code: 00 30)

E-Mail hoc.athens@mea.gov.in Website www.indiaingreece.gov.in

Office Hours 0900 – 1730 hrs
Lunch: 1300 – 1330 hrs

IST Time IST (-) 3 ½ hrs (winter), &
IST (-) 2 ½ hrs (summer)

S.No Name Telephone Email

1. Sh Rudrendra Tandon
Ambassador

210 721 0247 /
210 725 4066

amb.athens@mea.gov.in

2. Sh Balji Nagrath
First Secretary (HOC)

210 721 6227 hoc.athens@mea.gov.in

3. Sh Birender Singh Rawat
Second Secretary (Commercial)

210 721 6481 com1.athens@mea.gov.in

4. Colonel Vijayant Singh
Defence Attache,
E/I, Prague

+420-2-7533377(Dir)
5753 3490(Cha)
5753 3378(Fax)

da.prague@mea.gov.in

5. Sh D.K. Bhandari
SS (Consular)

210 721 6227 Cons.athens@mea.gov.in

6. Sh Sudhir Kumar Malik
Attache (Adm & DDO)

210 721 6227 Accts.athens@mea.gov.in

7. Sh Gurpreet Singh, Attache (Prop) 210 721 6227 Admn.athens@mea.gov.in

8. Ms. Versha Bansal
Attache (GA)

210 721 6227 Admn.athens@mea.gov.in

9. Sh Rampal Singh Rawat
ASO (consular)

210 721 6227 Cons2.athens@mea.gov.in

10. Sh. Sombeer
ASO (Political)

210 722 6227 Pol.athens@mea.gov.in

11. Sh. Mehdi Raza Naqvi,
PA to Ambassador

210 725 4066
210 721 0247

Amb.athens@mea.gov.in

12. Sh. Vikas Chauhan
Sh. Security Assistant

210 721 6227
210 721 6481

-

13. Sh. P.L Shadap
Security Assistant

210 721 6227
210 721 6481

-

14. Ms. Paraskevi Polychroni,
Interpreter/Translator

210 721 6227 -

15. Mrs. Mathias. M. Seema
Clerk/Typist

210 721 6227
210 725 9375

-

16. Mrs. Vasiliki Dionysopoulou
Clerk

210 721 6227
210 721 6481

-

17. Mr. Naveen Pinto
Clerk/Typist

210 721 6227
210 721 6481

-

18. Mr. Nikolaos Tsourapas
Cultural Assistant

210 721 6227 Com.athens@mea.gov.in

19. Ms. Maria Bakami
Marketing/Commercial Assistant/O/o
Ambassador

210 721 6227 Amboff.athens@mea.gov.in

20. Ms. Christiana Triantafyllidi,
Consular Clerk

210 721 6227 Accts.athens@mea.gov.in

21. Ms. Maria Kouveli,
Consular clerk

210 721 6227
210 721 6481

-

22. Mr. George Samaklis
Messenger

210 721 6227
210 721 6481

-



23. Mr. Dionisios Triantafyllos, Commercial
Assistant

210 721 6227 Com.athens@mea.gov.in

24. Sh. Harbans Singh Dhindsa
Chauffeur

210 721 6227
210 721 6481

-

25.Mr. Alexandros Terzopoulos, Chauffeur 210 721 6227
210 721 6481

-

26. Ms. Desta Yalemwork, Gardener - -


